PART A

TV# 120079

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181

Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT (excluding Household Goods and Common Carrier Brokers) FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY Reception Number: 037428 Safety: Carrier ID# 111 0268 200 02 Insurance: (Employee: TYPE OF APPLICATION (check one) New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or **Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority** Transfer of Existing Permit Number \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS ARMORDED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including **HAZARDOUS MATERIALS** HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMON CARRIER PERMIT (Must be filed within 10 months of cancellation) TYPE OF PAYMENT ☐ Check ☐ Money Order CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false statement, certify that the following information is true and correct. that I am authorized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and valid. Eldride Date: 1-10-12 Name (printed): Signature: MOTOR CARRIER IDENTIFICATION US DOT# wow 10 K 105 WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER WBI) # CC#: APPLICANT PHONE#: d/b/a: FAX #: **BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS:** (street address, P.O. Box) 10721 (city, state, zip) PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different)

		·					
		T	YPE OF BUSINE	SS STRUCTURE			
	(che	eck individ	lual or complete par	tnership/corporation in	formation)	-	
☐ INDIVIDU	JAL 🗆 PA	ARTNERS	HIP @ CORPO	RATION (LP, LLP, LLC)		-	
			STATE (OF INCORPORATION	Washington		
NAME	(wife)	TLE	ADDR		STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR PERCENTAGE OF SHARE		
Heidi Fiding Ve 10721 CSPEGGE TO							
10	Aporde Floridge 10070						
O/C	7 y y				,		
		TI	RANSFER OF P	ERMIT NUMBER			
holder		imber to b			List name of <u>current</u> permit must sign below to authorize the)	
NAME ON PE	RMIT:			PER	MIT NUMBER:		
					4,000		
Signature of a	current permit	holder			Date		
Olginatare or	The Printer of the Party of the		NCE REQUIRE	MENTS (must check			
				cceptable insurance is			
You will not			vill not haul	☐ You will haul	☐ You will haul		
			us materials in	hazardous materials	hazardous materials		
			ntity. You will vehicles with a	requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and	requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and		
			of 10,000 pounds	Property Damage	Property Damage		
pounds. You must obtain or more		L	You must obtain	Insurance. You must	•		
			0 in Public Liability perty Damage	complete Part C, Sec 1 and 2.	ctions complete Part C, Sections 1 and 2.		
Insurance. You			e. You must	T and E.	Occions 1 and 2.		
need to comple		complete					
				n additional pages if		_	
UNIT#	LICEN	SE#	STATE		VIN#		
1	ACU2	639	VAShington	IMELM 50	04884649372	1	
		Wincelland and access			na maka hiku adi aran kada ina mbana kana kana kata adi aran kata ina ana ana ana ana an a ana ana ana ana	٦	
liiking op 17 ganga mili k Maratian milik vo						-	
			1		والمراجعة		
						٦	
	*****		Signa	ture / /		لـ	
l ac annlicant	understand	that the	filing of this applic	estion does not in itse	elf constitute authority to		
					ed from the Commission. I		
•	•				is true to the best of my		
knowledge and	d belief.				,		
	.3.					1	
	<i>,</i> -	ال من			*	7	
	7-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1-10-12-		
	Signatu	re(s)			Date		
			•				

2/002

On Your Side

Pending 6795

Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATION OF INSURANCE

Filed with Washington Utili	ties & Transportation Commission	(haurain after called Agency
	(Name of Agency)	
This is to certify that the Vici	toria Fire and Casualty Insurance Comp	any
/ 	(Name of Company) 1 Millcreek Blvd . Suite 400 ,Cleveland .	OH .44122
(natural and cases company) or =====	(Hame Address of Company)	
has issued to <u>G.H.I.M.P.S.</u>		AGUE CHENEY WA .99004
· · · · · · ·	···········	ddress of Motor Carrier)
Damaga Liability insurance Endorse	il cancelled as provided herein, which by atlactmet ement, has or have been amended to provide autor on such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor	. standard time at the address of the impured stated in sak nt of the Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily Injury and Properly noblie bodily Injury and property damage liability insurance or carrier law of the State in which the Agency has jurisdict
This certificate and the endors cancellation may be effective by the	sement described herein may not be cancelled with:	inal of said policy or policies and all emdorsements thereo out cancellation of the policy to which fit is atlached. Such tice in writing to the State Agency, suceh thirty (30) days' no
This certificate and the endors cancellation may be effective by the commence to run from the date not 22901 Millore	terment described herein may not be cancelled with Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days not are is actually received in the office of the Agency. The Received the Agency.	out cancellation of the policy to which it is attached. Such ioe in writing to the State Agency, sucein thirty (30) days' nu
This certificate and the endors cancellation may be effective by the commence to run from the date not	sement described herein may not be cancelled with Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days' not ce is actually received in the office of the Agency.	out cancellation of the policy to which it is attached. Such tions in writing to the State Agency, sucein thirty (30) days' nu
This certificate and the endors cancellation may be effective by the commence to run from the date not 22901 Millore	terrent described herein may not be cancelled with a Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days not ce is actually received in the office of the Agency. sek Bivd. Suite 400 OH 44122 (Address)	out cancellation of the policy to which it is anacred. Such tice in writing to the State Agency, sucen thirty (30) days not suce the state Agency, sucen thirty (30) days not suce the state Agency and the state Agency are successful.